VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015 I

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Vintage CW Group B Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km
Race 2 - SAT 8/22/2015 02:15 PM .
Race started at 15:09:41
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:21.694 +1.126 15:20:36.266
(82) Doug Yip 9 1:21.858 +1.290 15:21:58.124
1 1:20.266 +3.491 15:11:04.334 10 1:22.254 +1.686 15:23:20.378
2 1:18.472 +1.697 15:12:22.806 11 1:22.086 +1.518 15:24:42.464
3 1:18.584 +1.809 15:13:41.390
4 1:18.413 +1.638 15:14:59.803 (02) lan Thomas
5 1:17.028 +0.253 15:16:16.831 1 1:24.196 +3.801 15:11:09.940
6 1:16.813 +0.038 15:17:33.644 2 1:21.059 +0.664 15:12:30.999
7 1:16.775 15:18:50.419 3 1:21.301 +0.906 15:13:52.300
8 1:17.313 +0.538 15:20:07.732 4 1:20.678 +0.283 15:15:12.978
9 1:17.655 +0.880 15:21:25.387 5 1:21.130 +0.735 15:16:34.108
10 1:16.782 +0.007 15:22:42.169 6 1:20.395 15:17:54.503
11 1:18.295 +1.520 15:24:00.464 7 1:20.540 +0.145 15:19:15.043
8 1:21.734 +1.339 15:20:36.777
(31) Larry Sandham 9 1:21.874 +1.479 15:21:58.651
1 1:22.392 +6.149 15:11:08.133 10 1:22.481 +2.086 15:23:21.132
2 1:17.044 +0.801 15:12:25.177 11 1:21.951 +1.556 15:24:43.083
3 1:16.899 +0.656 15:13:42.076
4 1:18.358 +2.115 15:15:00.434 (24) lan Wood
5 1:17.771 +1.528 15:16:18.205 1 1:24.911 +4.030 15:11:10.776
6 1:17.874 +1.631 15:17:36.079 2 1:21.847 +0.966 15:12:32.623
7 1:17.011 +0.768 15:18:53.090 3 1:21.196 +0.315 15:13:53.819
8 1:17.013 +0.770 15:20:10.103 4 1:20.881 15:15:14.700
9 1:17.635 +1.392 15:21:27.738 5 1:22.158 +1.277 15:16:36.858
10 1:17.131 +0.888 15:22:44.869 6 1:21.995 +1.114 15:17:58.853
11 1:16.243 15:24:01.112 7 1:21.872 +0.991 15:19:20.725
8 1:21.757 +0.876 15:20:42.482
(81) Dennis Repel 9 1:21.808 +0.927 15:22:04.290
1 1:22.815 +2.313 15:11:07.443 10 1:22.309 +1.428 15:23:26.599
2 1:21.311 +0.809 15:12:28.754 11 1:22.170 +1.289 15:24:48.769
3 1:21.205 +0.703 15:13:49.959
4 1:21.149 +0.647 15:15:11.108 (69) Roger Flescher
5 1:20.844 +0.342 15:16:31.952 1 1:27.773 +2.109 15:11:14.096
6 1:20.502 15:17:52.454 2 1:25.664 15:12:39.760
7 1:21.545 +1.043 15:19:13.999 3 1:26.234 +0.570 15:14:05.994
8 1:21.790 +1.288 15:20:35.789 4 1:29.793 +4.129 15:15:35.787
9 1:21.858 +1.356 15:21:57.647 5 1:31.364 +5.700 15:17:07.151
10 1:21.897 +1.395 15:23:19.544 6 1:31.616 +5.952 15:18:38.767
11 1:21.963 +1.461 15:24:41.507 7 1:28.627 +2.963 15:20:07.394
8 1:29.060 +3.396 15:21:36.454
(441) Geoff Tupholme 9 1:30.717 +5.053 15:23:07.171
1 1:23.874 +3.242 15:11:09.109 10 1:27.050 +1.386 15:24:34.221
2 1:20.772 +0.140 15:12:29.881
3 1:21.172 +0.540 15:13:51.053 (211) Nick Woodhouse
4 1:21.036 +0.404 15:15:12.089 1 1:32.120 +2.524 15:11:18.750
5 1:21.060 +0.428 15:16:33.149 2 1:30.916 +1.320 15:12:49.666
6 1:20.632 15:17:53.781 3 1:30.449 +0.853 15:14:20.115
7 1:20.776 +0.144 15:19:14.557 4 1:30.471 +0.875 15:15:50.586
8 1:21.581 +0.949 15:20:36.138 5 1:30.132 +0.536 15:17:20.718
9 1:21.857 +1.225 15:21:57.995 6 1:29.596 15:18:50.314
10 1:22.025 +1.393 15:23:20.020 7 1:30.383 +0.787 15:20:20.697
11 1:22.233 +1.601 15:24:42.253 8 1:31.524 +1.928 15:21:52.221
9 1:33.246 +3.650 15:23:25.467
(279) Michael McGarry 10 1:31.456 +1.860 15:24:56.923
1 1:23.055 +2.487 15:11:08.069
2 1:21.214 +0.646 15:12:29.283
3 1:21.177 +0.609 15:13:50.460
4 1:21.287 +0.719 15:15:11.747
5 1:20.751 +0.183 15:16:32.498
6 1:20.568 15:17:53.066
7 1:21.506 +0.938 15:19:14.572
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